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LA SILLA GNP

MONTERREY-MEXICO

SEGUROS

CONCURSO DE SALTO INTERNACIONAL 2019

Fecha: 31 Octubre 2019

Disenador: Oscar Soberén (MEX)
Juez: Matilde Negrete

Pos Num
1 798
2 676
3 865
4 672
5 862
6 682
7 637
8 850
9 794
10 664
11 703
12 880
13 777
13 852
13 811
13 683
13 791
13 734
19 757
20 767
21 817
22 738
23 702
24 684
25 782
26 688
27 841
28 667
29 770

30

602

Reg

4515

1619

0802

1619

0801

1478

0857

0987

2272

1374

7019

1374

0614

0309

7083

5051

0833

3788

3433

1223

3788

7019

2678

4562

4476

2801

1356

929

5173

Jinete

Ximena Milmo

Emiliano Gutierrez

Daniela Estrada

Emiliano Gutierrez

Isabella Viviana Estrada

Maria Eugenia Sosa

Juan Ignacio Walker

Alejandra Marroquin

Sofia Vazquez Arroyo

Victor Morales

Eugenia Garcia

Victor Morales

Nicolas Pizarro Suarez

Dakota Chrysty Natasha Philibert

Jeronimo Gimenez

Eduardo Romero

Juan Jose Zendejas

Suzanne Marie Ruz

Roberta Fernanda Blasquez

Tabatha Leanne Osegueda

Jacqueline Sanchezcarrillo

Roberta Fernanda Blasquez

Eugenia Garcia

Fabian Sejanes

Luis Alejandro Plascencia

Gonzalo Azcarraga

Victoria Zwarycz

Mariela Perez Charles

Jose Antonio Castelazo

Sandra Claudia Ballesteros

Lista de resultados

La Silla GNP 2019

111 Libre 1.10

Club

MON

CES

EEC-G

CES

CHEVH

CHM

CESP

VIGA

GCC

CES

MON

CES

CES

Jcc

CHDL

QUINT

COAP

CHCM

CES

AEMIC

EQUUSTERRA

CES

MON

SALA

AEL

CANTER

SALA

VIGA

CHLS

CES

Modalidad: Jump Off
Ambito: Nacional

Altura: 1.10

Reg

3767

0495

9831

8508

1524

5021

8040

8882

7025

2532

8600

756

8439

5960

1571

1416

6796

6459

9555

5953

7837

8370

1476

8144

2721

8373

3060

Caballo

Coral La Escondida

Cristiano

Eriena B

Bonna

Bijoux

Jeronimo

Otilia La Escondida

Manfred (swb)

Qui Dance La Silla

Geke

Good Choice

Barbaro Audi Scappino

Mitote

Cibelle Kervec

Early Morning Mist

Larezzo

Hector V.d. Papendijk

Exkaliber Van Het Kleuterhof

Tikal

Sacromonte Las Palmas

Demoiselle De La Pomme

London

Carlucci

Mantua Ls La Silla

Davinci

Quite Nice 5

Finarfin Z

Sereno Ls

Rebi Ls La Silla

Latika

:ig
N DICALPLUS
Ent FIT

12 05876
4 0]52.86
39 0]56.14
40 05855
41 016281
31 015955
7 015975
44 0]56.78
34 0]58.67
Ex 0160.43
25 0163.04
37 0]62.48
24 01638
27 0]61.94
28 0]57.93
35 015863
8 016176
15 0]59.48
23 1164.81
43 1165.37
30 1165.77
5 1165.84
1 1165.89
0.5 1166.93
47 1167.07
29 2169.45
14 37461
46 45737
6 416187
42 416225

FIT

0]39.55

0]39.74

01398

014151

0142.1

0]44.28

044.29

0]44.83

11482

4142.22

4]44.94

653.2

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP



Pos Num Reg Jinete Club Reg Caballo Ent FIT FIT

30 605 1312 Paula Martinez CESP 1001591 Condesa La Escondida 45 416225
32 764 3433 Tabatha Leanne Osegueda AEMIC 7763 Dominika Elite 17 416392
33 808 Jeronimo Gimenez CHDL 9761 Conlanno Ps 2 5164.23
34 756 3153 Jose Leandro Cano CHLS 8371 Texcoco Ls La Silla 11 5167.36
35 691 2538 Nicolas Pizarro Suarez CES 0729 Speedy Gonzalez 36 5167.96
36 742 5979 Mariana Ramirez GCC 2409 Piola 26 6]71.18
37 859 Skyler Lisitza SIN 6297 Epsilon De Porceyo 21 8154.38
38 834 3396 Jacobo Corby SALA 0000 Santa Rosa Yara 16 11]75.03
39 772 0987 Alejandra Marroquin VIGA 8524 Volador La Escondida 22 131 65.65
40 600 7157 Jorge Mario Augusto Perez HGDL 4360 Casandro 38 E

40 656 7088 Clara Constanza Leon CESP 1563 Macanudo San Rafael* 19 E

40 793 2272 Sofia Vazquez Arroyo GCC 6578 Playboy Ls 18 E

40 863 0802 Daniela Estrada EEC-G 2156 Calido 13 E

40 869 2110 Job Colunga HORO 8385 Amalia Z 20 E

45 814 0386 Manuel Alvarez AEMIC 9886 Santa Rosa Yang 3 NP

45 836 1416 Jaime Alex Berko CHCM 0892 Cusco 10 NP

45 664 1374 Victor Morales CES 7025 Geke 32 NP

45 835 1416 Jaime Alex Berko CHCM 7242 Sisal De La Nutria 33 NP
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